
To find a Virginia Housing loan officer near you, visit VirginiaHousing.com/FindALender.

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Mary White
NMLS: 239330
Email: mary.white@townebankmortgage.com
Phone: 804-521-8958

TowneBank Mortgage
NMLS: 512138 Glen Allen

Marianne Weddington
NMLS: 324266
Email: mweddington@villagebankmortgage.com
Phone: 804-419-2841

Village Bank Mortgage 
Corporation
NMLS: 291147

Midlothian

Allison Davis
NMLS: 222187
Email: adavis@gmmllc.com
Phone: 804-200-5813

George Mason 
Mortgage, LLC
NMLS: 153400

Mechanicsville

Ingrid Sell
NMLS: 319898
Email: isell@villagebankmortgage.com
Phone: 804-419-2811

Village Bank Mortgage 
Corporation
NMLS: 291147

Midlothian

Michael Cao
NMLS: 323021
Email: mcao@gmmllc.com
Phone: 804-521-0949

George Mason 
Mortgage, LLC
NMLS: 153400

Glen Allen

Congratulations to Virginia Housing’s 
2022 Top Producing Loan Officers

July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued)

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Russell Nash Jr.  
NMLS: 327463  
Email: rnash@gmmllc.com  
Phone: 804-200-5820

George Mason Mortgage, 
LLC 
NMLS: 153400 Glen Allen

Lee Canterbury Jr.  
NMLS: 1482583  
Email: lcanterbury@alcova.com  
Phone: 804-712-6202

Alcova Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 40508

Colonial 
Heights

Chris Watson  
NMLS: 1428256  
Email: chris.watson@movement.com  
Phone: 804-267-0542

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Richmond

Chris Parks  
NMLS: 1021326  
Email: cparks@mcleanmortgage.com  
Phone: 804-243-9831

McLean Mortgage 
NMLS: 99665 Richmond

Kathy  Martinez  
NMLS: 204213  
Email: kmartinez@twmortgage.com  
Phone: 804-895-7442

Tidewater Mortgage 
Services, Inc. 
NMLS: 71158

Colonial 
Heights

Laura Cooper  
NMLS: 848959  
Email: lcooper@southerntrust.com  
Phone: 804-269-8233

Southern Trust Mortgage, 
LLC 
NMLS: 2921

Glen Allen
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued)

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Scott Whittle  
NMLS: 524531  
Email: scott.whittle@presidential.com  
Phone: 804-586-4653

Presidential Bank 
Mortgage 
NMLS: 421593

Colonial 
Heights

Jay Bowry  
NMLS: 795494  
Email: jay.bowry@movement.com  
Phone: 804-892-7320

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Richmond

Regina Daye-Lewis  
NMLS: 310488  
Email: rlewis@cfmortgagecorp.com  
Phone: 804-304-9165

C&F Mortgage Corporation 
NMLS: 147312 Richmond

Lynn Bossi-Kinsel  
NMLS: 259819  
Email: lkinsel@cfmortgagecorp.com  
Phone: 804-677-8588

C&F Mortgage Corporation 
NMLS: 147312 Glen Allen

David Boatright 
NMLS: 876197  
Email: dboatright@waterstonemortgage.com 
Phone: 540-649-3389

Waterstone Mortgage 
Corporation 
NMLS: 186434

Charlottesville

Phillip Coon  
NMLS: 311078  
Email: pcoon@cfmortgagecorp.com   
Phone: 804-514-3662

C&F Mortgage Corporation 
NMLS: 147312 Midlothian

Mina Snead  
NMLS: 524551  
Email: mina.snead@presidential.com  
Phone: 804-217-4922

Presidential Bank 
Mortgage 
NMLS: 421593

Glen Allen

Select Your Region
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 4

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Ginny Phillips  
NMLS: 447959  
Email: ginnyphillips@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-572-9635

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC
NMLS: 72043

Yorktown

Katie Brinson  
NMLS: 820647  
Email: kbrinson@acmllc.com  
Phone: 540-212-8277

Atlantic Coast Mortgage, 
LLC
NMLS: 643114

Virginia Beach

Kim White  
NMLS: 211258  
Email: kim.white@movement.com  
Phone: 757-272-6435

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Newport News

Stacey Seim  
NMLS: 116909  
Email: staceyseim@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-213-1671

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Ann Arnesen  
NMLS: 453374  
Email: annarnesen@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-284-7870

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Stephanie Armistead  
NMLS: 747408  
Email: stephanie.armistead@movement.com  
Phone: 804-815-2979

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Williamsburg

Connie Ramsay  
NMLS: 195068  
Email: connieramsay@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-353-9828

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Chesapeake

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southside
Northern Virginia Shenandoah Southwest
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 5

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# REGION

Matthew Kirk  
NMLS: 947887  
Email: TheSeimKirkTeam@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-802-2578

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Darien Pearce  
NMLS: 211134  
Email: dpearce@southerntrust.com  
Phone: 757-696-0505

Southern Trust Mortgage, 
LLC 
NMLS: 2921

Virginia Beach

James Oaks  
NMLS: 260907  
Email: joaks@annie-mac.com  
Phone: 757-277-6059

AnnieMac Home Mortgage 
NMLS: 338923 Virginia Beach

Carrie Williams  
NMLS: 448070  
Email: carriewilliams@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-228-3980

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Nina Efird  
NMLS: 659399  
Email: nina.efird@amerisbank.com  
Phone: 757-597-0431

Ameris Bank 
NMLS: 408099 Newport News

Jonathan Haug  
NMLS: 246016  
Email: jonathan.haug@phmloans.com  
Phone: 757-374-1541

Prosperity Home 
Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 75164

Chesapeake

Debbie Robbins  
NMLS: 302941  
Email: debbie.robbins@newtownemortgage.com 
Phone: 757-251-6053

NewTowne Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 214817 Virginia Beach

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southside
Northern Virginia Shenandoah Southwest
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 6

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Connor McNulty  
NMLS: 185830  
Email: cmcnulty@annie-mac.com  
Phone: 757-618-3858

AnnieMac Home Mortgage 
NMLS: 338923 Virginia Beach

Cara Erickson  
NMLS: 834056  
Email: caraerickson@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-348-2262

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Bryan Royster  
NMLS: 1119613  
Email: bryanroyster@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-831-5981

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Virginia Beach

Sereva Manuel  
NMLS: 739808  
Email: smanuel@homespiremortgage.com  
Phone: 757-502-5447

Homespire Mortgage 
Corporation 
NMLS: 183215

Virginia Beach

Michelle Phillips  
NMLS: 257767  
Email: mphillips@tidewaterhomefunding.com 
Phone: 757-366-8690

Tidewater Home Funding, 
LLC 
NMLS: 41552

Chesapeake

Ivy Perez  
NMLS: 459819  
Email: iperez@annie-mac.com  
Phone: 757-892-0250

AnnieMac Home Mortgage 
NMLS: 338923 Virginia Beach

Marcie Ellis  
NMLS: 67534  
Email: marcieellis@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-560-6012

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Chesapeake

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southside
Northern Virginia Shenandoah Southwest
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 7

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Scott Sagar  
NMLS: 70434  
Email: scottsagar@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 757-434-9905

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Newport News

Anthony Rudd Sr.  
NMLS: 291306  
Email: arudd@johnson-mortgage.com  
Phone: 757-873-1287

Johnson Mortgage 
Company 
NMLS: 223398

Newport News
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 8

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Will Luper  
NMLS: 1229598  
Email: will.luper@movement.com  
Phone: 434-333-7813

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Lynchburg

Susan Hammack  
NMLS: 1526533  
Email: susanhammack@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 804-514-3040

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Lynchburg

Central Virginia Roanoke Valley Southside
Hampton Roads Northern Virginia Shenandoah Southwest
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 9

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Jolayne Craig  
NMLS: 290277  
Email: jcraig@acmllc.com  
Phone: 540-272-2969

Atlantic Coast Mortgage, 
LLC 
NMLS: 643114

Dumfries

Jo Ann Farmer  
NMLS: 453400  
Email: joann.farmer@movement.com  
Phone: 540-220-4925

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Fredericksburg

Pete Griffin  
NMLS: 1227655  
Email: pete.griffin@movement.com  
Phone: 540-834-8826

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Fredericksburg

Nick Bohn  
NMLS: 450883  
Email: nick.bohn@movement.com  
Phone: 540-907-5627

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Fredericksburg

Jeffrey Neilsen  
NMLS: 193504  
Email: myfirsthome@jeffreyneilsenteam.com 
Phone: 703-936-2920

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Fairfax

Mac Church  
NMLS: 659377  
Email: mchurch@acmllc.com  
Phone: 571-366-4533

Atlantic Coast Mortgage, 
LLC 
NMLS: 643114

Fredericksburg

Don Gay  
NMLS: 148501  
Email: dgay@fairwaymc.com  
Phone: 703-283-0784

Fairway Independent 
Mortgage Corporation 
NMLS: 2289

Vienna

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southside
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 10

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Sarah Pichardo  
NMLS: 229120  
Email: spichardo@cmgfi.com  
Phone: 703-929-1701

CMG Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 1820 Fairfax

David Bridges  
NMLS: 222490  
Email: dbridges@fhmtg.com  
Phone: 571-215-2229

First Heritage Mortgage, 
LLC 
NMLS: 86548

Woodbridge
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 11

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Tom Kulis  
NMLS: 210449  
Email: tomkulis@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 540-639-9711

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Radford

Central Virginia Lynchburg Southside
Hampton Roads Northern Virginia Shenandoah Southwest
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 12

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Bill Bader  
NMLS: 208908  
Email: bbader@waterstonemortgage.com  
Phone: 434-409-2968

Waterstone Mortgage 
Corporation 
NMLS: 186434

Earlysville

Vickie Painter  
NMLS: 310463  
Email: vpainter@cfmortgagecorp.com  
Phone: 540-943-4484

C&F Mortgage Corporation 
NMLS: 147312 Fishersville

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southside
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 13

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Joy Wood  
NMLS: 962840  
Email: joy.wood@movement.com  
Phone: 434-548-2234

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
NMLS: 39179 Danville

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley
Hampton Roads Northern Virginia Shenandoah Southwest

Southside
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Virginia Housing’s 2022 Top Producing Loan Officers  (continued) 14

Name, NMLS#, Email and Phone Number Company & NMLS# City

Jennifer Clemons  
NMLS: 540388 
Email: jenniferclemons@atlanticbay.com  
Phone: 540-285-8210

Atlantic Bay Mortgage 
Group, LLC 
NMLS: 72043

Wytheville

Central Virginia Lynchburg Roanoke Valley Southside
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